

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA 56/2023 in[OWP 248/2005]
CM(1539/2023).

MASHKOOR AHMAD KHAN AND OTHERS.

...APPELLANT (s)

Through: Mr. Yahya, Advocate.

VERSUS

JK SPECIAL TRIBUNAL SRINAGAR AND OTHERS.

Through: None.

...RESPONDENT(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
02-04-2025

01. Requisite steps have not been taken for the service of respondent No.5 (i) to 5(vi) .
02. Last opportunity is granted to the appellants to take steps for their service failing which appropriate orders shall follow.
03. Be listed on 21.05.2025.

(Mohammad Yousuf Wani)
Judge.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
02-04-2025
Showkat Khan